
ENGINEERS   & SANITARIANS 
 

Oakhill Engineering     Risser Engineering 

Mark Mariano      Tyler LaFreniere 

75 Oak Hill Ave 2nd floor    93 George Leven Dr 

Seekonk, MA  02771     North Attleboro, MA 02760 

Tel # (401) 574-0871     Tel # (508) 695-3583 

Email:  Mark4026@aol.com     Email: Risserengineering@outlook.com  

 

 

Insite Engineering Services LLC   Landmark Site Design 

1563 Fall River Ave      Peter Lavoie 

Seekonk, Ma. 02771     1267 Glebe Street 

Tel # (508)336-4500     Taunton, MA 02780 

Email: info@insiteengineers.com   Tel # (774) 265-0851 

       Email: Plavoie69@gmail.com 

Watershed Environmental Inc 

Nicole Letendre      Hutchins & Trowbridge Associates 

310 Wilbur Ave      200 Chauncy St  #201 

Swansea, Ma. 02777     Mansfield, MA   02048  

Tel # (508) 673-7045     Tel # (508) 339-2713 

Email:watershedenvironmental@comcast.net   

        

 

SFG Associates      Pro Line Engineering 

28 Main Street       Robert Berube 

Lakeville, Ma. 02347     190 Gardners Neck Rd 

Tel # (508)946-5258                             Swansea, MA  02777    

Email: SFGAssociates@verizon.net   Tel # (508) 672-3137 

             Email: Prolineeng@comcast.net 

                         

Outback Engineering                   Caputo & Wick LTD                                                              

165 East Grove St     1150 Pawtucket Ave 

Middleboro, MA 02346     Rumford, RI  02916-1897                                    

Tel # (508)946-9231     Tel # (401)434- 8880                   

Email: Info@Outback-Eng.com                  Email: mail@cwltd.net                                                           

      

       

Mt. Hope Engineering     Zenith Consulting Engineers 

1788 GAR Highway     3 Main St 

Swansea, MA  02777     Lakeville, MA 02347 

Tel # (508) 379-1234     Tel # (508) 947-4208 

Email: Missy@mounthopeengineering.com  Email: info@zcellc.com  

        

      

      

      

      

         
*This is only a partial list of Licensed Engineers that the Town of Rehoboth has.  By no means is this a 

recommendation list. Please use this as a reference only.                                                                    Revised 3/15/2023      
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